
Jaipur - Lucknow One Way Special Fare Special/09705 - Exp - NWR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

11h 10m - 586 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 23:20 0 1 0 29 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 23:31 23:34 3m 0 1 5 67 423 NWR
3 BKI Bandikui Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 90 92 222 NWR
4 BTE Bharatpur Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 187 39 174 WCR
5 AGC Agra Cantt. 03:20 03:30 10m 0 2 239 31 167 NCR
6 ETW Etawah Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 375 76 151 NCR
7 CNB Kanpur Central 08:00 08:10 10m 0 2 514 31 127 NCR
8 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:30 0 2 586 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (06:11)

May 10 2024 (06:11)

1

1


